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ECPOZ.30

GROUND BOX WITH COVER 300x300
mm
Conduits and fittings > Accessories and fittings > Draw tapes,
ground boxes and springs > Manholes > Underground
manholes

Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

Etim
GROUP EG015130 - Drains
CLASS EC004532 - Underground connection pit for cables/pipes
Material Plastic Material quality Polypropylene (PP) Colour Grey

Width 290 mm Depth 273 mm Weight 2 kg

With cover Yes Total height 290 mm Material cover Plastic

Lockable cover No Cover with hinge No With sealing ring No

Load class according to EN
1433 None

Prepared for pre-stamping for
pipes Yes

Technical Characteristics
permissible load 9.37 kN Internal dimensions 250 x 250 mm

Barcode

8032793870937

Unit

1 NR

0.3x0.3x0.3 [m]

2.1 [kg]

8055035963181

Pallet

128 NR

268.8 [kg]


